Note: Please number (sho	print this page and use wn below) on the top and	it as a cover sheet. bottom of all page	Type the fax audit s of the document.
	(((H200003	304329 3)))	
	H20000304:	Э293АВСХ	
]	I hit the REFRESH/REL page. Doing so will gene	OAD button on you rate another cover s	r browser from this heet.
To:	Division of Corpo: Fax Number :	rations (850)617-6380	
From:	Account Name : (Account Number :) Phone : (COBB & COLE	
Email Addres	address for this bu t mailings. Enter or s. Onyal Report	S G C bbC le	2. COR
F	HT-COS	SI INC.) RESIGN
COR A	MND/RESTATE/CO	PRRECT OR ОЛ	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help



September 8, 2020

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

BT-COSI INC. P.O. BOX 82497 TAMPA, FL 33862

SUBJECT: HT-COSI INC. REF: N17000004355

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheat.

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

Amendments for nonprofit corporations are filed in compliance with section 617.1006, Florida Statutes. Please see the attached information.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

FAX Aud. #: E20000304329 Letter Number: 320A00017132

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ΤÔ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF HT-COSI INC.

N17000004355

Pursuant to the provisions of section 617,1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned Florida not for profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation.

Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of HT-COSI INC. (the "Corporation") is 1. amended as follows: 20 SEP

The name of this Corporation is: The CEL, Inc.

2. The date of the adoption of the amendment was August 31, 2020.

The amendment was approved by the board of directors of the corporation \overline{an} 3. August 31, 2020. The number of votes cast for the amendment by the board of directors was sufficient for approval.

4. There are no members entitled to vote on the amendment.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned COO of the Corporation has executed these Articles of Amendment on September 4, 2020.

ric Larson

Eric Larson, COO